Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Procurement
Procurement Systems Manager
Procurement Manager
Procurement Manager
Procurement Manager
Program Manager Il
Procurement Manager
Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Senior Management Analyst
Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Program Manager Il

Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Buyer Il

Procurement Contracts

Specialist

Buyer I

County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Total Wages

$174,357

$129,600

$105,854

$105,854

$105,037

$100,425

$97,887

$96,214

$90,671

$88,267

$85,569

$83,598

$82,135

$82,038

$81,645

$81,182

$80,989

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,349

$41,301

$39,005

$31,052

$38,514

$38,153

$36,776

$36,461

$36,621

$37,132

$35,471

$24,776

$23,395

$35,977

$23,395

$29,347

$26,396



Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Buyer IlI

Buyer Il

Executive Assistant | -
Confidential Clerical

Contractor

Senior Warehouse Materials
Handler

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Office Specialist Il

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Buyer Assistant Contractor

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Procurement Contracts
Specialist

Office Specialist Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

Procurement
Department

$79,572

$72,988

$72,441

$66,176

$59,666

$56,160

$50,110

$49,645

$41,492

$39,153

$33,513

$31,954

$27,089

$13,026

$378

$36,768

$30,484

$33,870

$34,969

$33,325

$7,167

$10,941

$9,222

$16,534

$16,950

$8,708

$1,143

$6,760

$2,835

$0



