Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Procurement		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$174,357	\$44,349
Procurement Systems Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$129,600	\$41,301
Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$105,854	\$39,005
Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$105,854	\$31,052
Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$105,037	\$38,514
Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$100,425	\$38,153
Procurement Manager		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$97,887	\$36,776
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$96,214	\$36,461
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$90,671	\$36,621
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$88,267	\$37,132
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$85,569	\$35,471
Program Manager II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$83,598	\$24,776
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$82,135	\$23,395
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$82,038	\$35,977
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$81,645	\$23,395
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$81,182	\$29,347
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$80,989	\$26,396

Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$79,572	\$36,768
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$72,988	\$30,484
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$72,441	\$33,870
Buyer III		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$66,176	\$34,969
Executive Assistant I - Confidential Clerical		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$59,666	\$33,325
Contractor		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$56,160	\$7,167
Senior Warehouse Materials Handler		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$50,110	\$10,941
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$49,645	\$9,222
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$41,492	\$16,534
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$39,153	\$16,950
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$33,513	\$8,708
Buyer Assistant	Contractor	Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$31,954	\$1,143
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$27,089	\$6,760
Procurement Contracts Specialist		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$13,026	\$2,835
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara County	Procurement Department	\$378	\$0